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24° Memorial ANDREA BETTIOL
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

TREVISO, Sabato 18/05/2024 ore 11:40
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

CHIUSO VITTORIO
GUIDOLIN DAVIDE
MODOLO MICHELE
SANTOLIN RICCARDO
GATTO CLAUDIO
MASETTO EMANUELE
CATALDI GIUSEPPE
CAGNATO KATIA
CLERICI GIANLUCA
GIUBILATO DAVIDE
LUCCHESE VERONICA
CARAMBIA GAETANO
SPIGAROLO JOSEPH HARLEY
ANTONIOL KATIA
VANZETTO NICOLO'
PIOVESAN FABIO
BAINO GIOVANNI
MONDELLI CLAUDIO
DIDONE' ANDREA
FORMARO CARLO MARIA
TONIOLO IRENE
ARTUSO FRANCESCA
NEGRINI GAIA
STRIULI LEONARDO
GUGGI EDOARDO
BURATTO ERICA
MACULAN MARTA
D'AMICO DAVIDE
BELLESE GIULIO
BIASIOLO ENRICO
MORO NICHOLAS
SCITA DEBORA
MURGIA ANNA
BOLZONI GERMANO
VETTORELLO LISA
PUPULIN MIRIAM
CAGNATO GRETA
RAITERI VALENTINO SECONDO
CANAZZA SILVIA
VOLPI MARTINA
KASEMI KLEDIS

DE CRISTOFARO GENNARO
LUNARI EMANUELE
SCANDIUZZI MARTINA
SONCIN SARA
CASAROTTI FRANCO
PARZIANELLO NICOLA
BOLZAN ANDREA
GRITTI FRANCESCO
CAMON VERONICA
BERLESE CHIARA
BERTOLA STEFANO

Serie

Anno

2001
1999
1984
1996
1986
1969
1995
1999
1993
1993
1997
1991
1997
1995
1998
1974
2003
1999
1996
1996
1997
1997
2001
2000
2004
1984
2001
1999
2002
1994
1997
1994
1970
1967
1975
1995
1992
1967
1971
1992
1995
1996
1985
1999
1998
1959
1997
1980
1973
1987
1997
1974

Societa

ACQUA18 SSD

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
MONTENUOTO SSD
MONTENUOTO SSD

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO
PADOVANUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
STELLA MARINA SSD - ARCAD
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD

CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
ARCA SSD - ODERZO
MONTENUOTO SSD

TOP SPORT SSD

POL. NUOTO MONTEFELTRO

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD

CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
NUOTATORI PADOVANI
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD
SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL.
THERMAE SPORT ASD

TA.BU. SSD

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
ASD GYMNASIUM MOTTA LIVEN
NORD EST H20 SSD RL
ACQUAVIVA 2001 SSD - EGNA
SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA
THERMAE SPORT ASD

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SP
PADOVANUOTO

ARCA SSD - ODERZO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ROVIGO NUOTO

AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

STELLA MARINA SSD - ARCAD
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
JESOLONUQOTO
RONCADENUOTO SSD ARL
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L

ASD GYMNASIUM MOTTA LIVEN
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
ANTARES NUOTO - CASTELFRA
AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ARCA SSD - ODERZO

Foglion. 1
18/05/2024

Cat.: Assoluti

Tempo

02:28.15
02:28.24
02:29.12
02:30.32
02:30.42
02:32.87
02:33.56
02:36.38
02:36.96
02:37.09
02:37.18
02:37.54
02:37.96
02:38.35
02:38.36
02:38.87
02:39.25
02:40.05
02:40.58
02:41.35
02:43.34
02:43.35
02:43.82
02:45.47
02:46.35
02:47.24
02:49.57
02:49.83
02:50.73
02:50.96
02:51.07
02:51.32
02:51.40
02:52.59
02:52.99
02:53.84
02:54.29
02:55.90
02:59.36
03:00.81
03:02.56
03:02.97
03:04.92
03:05.66
03:08.69
03:09.71
03:10.96
03:11.39
03:12.20
03:12.93
03:14.71
03:16.86

Pti

839.42
850.04
894.31
838.28
863.45
936.09
820.59
910.73
805.68
805.02
906.09
802.72
797.73
899.40
795.72
877.76
780.91
787.32
784.72
780.97
871.92
871.87
858.08
751.56
747.58
886.15
828.98
741.98
728.40
739.71
736.60
834.58
909.92
829.13
875.31
819.26
820.36
813.53
869.54
790.77
690.24
688.69
702.36
767.10
754.78
843.60
659.88
696.80
725.55
748.77
731.45
708.37
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24° Memorial ANDREA BETTIOL
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

FINOTTO CRISTIANO
DIBIAGIO EMILIO
BITTANTE EMANUELA
SCIARDIGLIA GIULIA
ZAMPARELLI MICHELANGELO
RIZZ| FABIO

IURIATTI GIULIA
LUCCHETTA LUCIO
VIVAN GIORGIO

RONI ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCHINI MICHELE
HAMROUNI OUAEL
CANELLO ALBERTO
FAVARON LUIGI
SALMASO FRANCESCO
CANAL ELISA

PEPE VANIA

SIMONETTI NICOLA
MANTICO' MASSIMO
STRIULI UMBERTO

1981
1966
1961
2003
1961
1957
1995
1965
1961
1993
1969
1977
1979
1965
1965
1990
1969
1997
1988
1987

ASD GYMNASIUM MOTTA LIVEN
TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD
ONDABLU SSD

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

TA.BU. SSD

A.S.D. LIFE ACADEMY - HADRIA NUOT(

TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD
THERMAE SPORT ASD
THERMAE SPORT ASD
MONTENUOTO SSD

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
MONTENUOTO SSD

STELLA MARINA SSD - ARCAD
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL.

Foglio n. 2
18/05/2024

03:17.16
03:19.59
03:21.04
03:22.73
03:23.69
03:27.52
03:31.49
03:31.57
03:32.93
03:32.97
03:35.92
03:39.30
03:39.34
03:41.03
03:44.47
03:45.61
04:55.30
SQU
SQU
SQU

676.40
716.97
845.01
693.39
740.83
771.20
673.41
676.37
708.68
593.79
662.75
619.02
618.90
647.42
637.50
633.75
547.82
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